D. C. No.:
P, O, No.:

P, O. Dt,:
Goods S€nt :

L.R. No. & Dt,:

IN/ 9033 125-26 Date | 12.0L.?026

9033 Date: 12.01.2026

20260109006

09.01.2026

s. N, Descriptions HSN Size Quantity Unit Rate Amount

01. MS 'C' Class Short Bend 7307 50 IY N1 ioJ 125.00

Rs. Sixteen Thousand Two Hundred And Twenty Five Only.

E&O.E.

Gross Total
Delivery Charges
Sub Total
sGsT 9.0%
cGsT 9.0%
IGST 0.00/o

crand Total (R/O)

13,750.00

13,750.00
1,237.50

t,237.50

16,225.00

24olo Interest Per Annum will be charged if
The Bill remains unpaid after the due date.

Subject To Secunderabad Jurisdiction Only.